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Cases Scheduled For September 11, 2025
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Ref: scheduled_cases 

ADULT

8924811

8945196

8930102

8882148

8930375

8915802

8942425

8925411

8925413

8925412

8890520

8926998

8912707

8912706

8930288

8924964

8931956

8931950

Case

BHARDWAJ, HARSHIT

BHARTI, ARRAV

DEMERS, RYAN MICHAEL

FAINSHTEIN, MARK

HOWELL, PHILLIP D

JOLLIMORE, CHAD WILSON

MACINNIS, RANKIN ALEXANDER

MITCHELITIS, JOSEPH GREG

MITCHELITIS, JOSEPH GREG

MITCHELITIS, JOSEPH GREG

MORINA, ARBNOR

PALMA, FRANCIS

RANJEET SINGH, NONE

RANJEET SINGH, NONE

SMITH, JESSICA KIMBERLY

TRAINOR, NICHOLAS PATRICK

ZEDIEH, MOHAMMAD

ZEDIEH, MOHAMMAD

Name

1000375-2

1028563-1

621907-2

711934-2

1024742-1

665506-6

719363-9

416982-4

416982-4

416982-3

717724-2

1024907-1

1021411-1

1021411-1

563284-7

959196-2

934955-1

934955-1

Person

MVA 97(1)

MVA 200(3)

VIR 26(2)(B)

HPMB 13

MVA 37(1)(A)

MVA 287(2)

MVA 230(1)

MVA 97(1)

MVA 97(4)

MVA 97(5)

MVA 38(2)

MVA 230(1)

MVA 106A(B)

MVA 200(3)

MVA 106A(A)

MVA 287(2)

MVA 198(2)

MVA 100D(1)

Charge

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

Time

Plead Not Guilty Have A 
Trial
Hearing To Set Trial Date

Plead Guilty Make 
Submission To Penalty
Trial Hearing

Plead Not Guilty Have A 
Trial
Plead Not Guilty Have A 
Trial
Hearing To Set Trial Date

Plead Not Guilty Have A 
Trial
Plead Not Guilty Have A 
Trial
Plead Not Guilty Have A 
Trial
Plead Not Guilty Have A 
Trial
Plead Guilty Make 
Submission To Penalty
Plead Not Guilty Have A 
Trial
Plead Not Guilty Have A 
Trial
Plead Not Guilty Have A 
Trial
Plead Not Guilty Have A 
Trial
Plead Not Guilty Have A 
Trial
Plead Not Guilty Have A 
Trial

Hearing ReasonFedAlias

Case

Age

Mnths



Halifax Provincial Court
Cases Scheduled For September 11, 2025

In Halifax Night Court 3
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Ref: scheduled_cases 

ADULT

8837115

8943360

8943361

8919769

8932000

8926732

8926737

8929871

8924618

8932373

8823588

8858322

8932398

Case

CWIERTNIEWICZ, REMIJIUSZ

EWUOLA, IDRIS OLALEKAN

EWUOLA, IDRIS OLALEKAN

HARDING MEDICAL SUPPLIES

MOOD, BRYAN KENT

MORRISSEY, KINGSTON THOMAS

MORRISSEY, KINGSTON THOMAS

OUTTEN, ASIA JEANETTE

PARAMVIR SINGH, NONE

PAWANDEEP SINGH, NONE

SHAVER, KIMBERLY A

SINGH, SUKHPREET

TAGRA, RAJENDAR KUMAR

Name

1005328-1

1024659-2

1024659-2

1023772-1

241083-4

849832-2

849832-2

1022497-1

1021851-1

1023197-1

493931-4

1009731-1

1023290-1

Person

MVA 125(1)(A)

MVA 230(1)

MVA 37(1)(A)

MVA 149(1)

MVA 97(1)

MVA 149(1)

MVA 149(1)

MVA 200(3)

MVA 125(1)(A)

MVA 106A(B)

MVA 149(1)

MVA 106A(C)

MVA 133(1)

Charge

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

Time

Trial Hearing

Plead Guilty Make 
Submission To Penalty
Plead Guilty Make 
Submission To Penalty
Trial Hearing

Plead Not Guilty Have A 
Trial
Trial Hearing

Trial Hearing

Plead Not Guilty Have A 
Trial
Plead Not Guilty Have A 
Trial
Plead Not Guilty Have A 
Trial
Trial Hearing

Plead Not Guilty Have A 
Trial
Plead Not Guilty Have A 
Trial

Hearing ReasonFedAlias

Case

Age

Mnths
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